:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10202212

Oct 18, 2024 - 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 318,819 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 610114 - 0.019502133 ETH®
51.13 USD

2 610115 - 0.019485635 ETH®
51.09 USD

3 610116 - 0.019458418 ETH®
51.01 USD

4 610117 - 0.019440898 ETH®
50.97 USD

S 610118 - 0.019483980 ETH®
51.08 USD

6 610119 - 0.019447005 ETH®
50.98 USD

7 610120 - 0.019458988 ETH&®
51.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10202212
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/318819
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610114
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610115
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610116
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610117
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610118
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610119
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610120

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

610121

610122

610123

610124

610125

610128

610129

Validator Id

646238

Amount

- 0.019465259
51.03 USD

- 0.019475013
51.06 USD

- 0.064031120
167.88 USD

- 0.019456451
51.01 USD

- 0.019461069
51.02 USD

- 0.019453633
51.00 USD

- 0.019488235
51.09 USD

- 0.019481726
51.08 USD

- 0.019463365
51.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.046229418
121.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610121
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610122
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610123
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610124
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610125
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610126
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610127
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610128
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/610129
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/646238

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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